Race Date
October 20, 2012

Place Team
1 North East
2 Union City
3 Corry
4 Warren
5 Youngsville
6 Harbor Creek
7 Fort LeBoeuf
Inc. Eisenhower
Inc. Seneca

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Region IV XC Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls

Varsity Girls

Class - 1 High School

Top5
Places

39

Top 5 Times:
79

Top 5 Times:
80

Top 5 Times:
80

Top 5 Times:
84

Top 5 Times:
126

Top 5 Times:

200
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

1 2
1:46:32.3

6 9
1:50:52.3

4 12
1:50:34.3

7 8
1:50:44.0

5 15
1:51:51.4

10 18
1:55:31.6

34 39
2:09:16.8

3 4 2
3 11 22

13 16 35

20 21 23

14 25 26

17 19 28

30 31 37

40 43 44

Finishers

6*
27

42

24

29

38

45

46

32

33

41

10/20/2012 11:51:31



Race Date

October 20, 2012

Inc.

Inc.

Inc.

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Team

North East

Fort LeBoeuf

Union City

Corry

Harbor Creek

Beaty

Eisenhower

Seneca

Youngsville

Region IV XC Meet

Team Summary Results

Girls
Jr. Hi Girls
Class - 1 High School

Top5 ==
Places 1 2
26 2 4
Top 5 Times: 56:20.5
62 3 6
Top 5 Times: 59:02.2
63 1 14
Top 5 Times: 58:24.4
111 9 22
Top 5 Times: 1:02:40.7
127 19 24
Top 5 Times: 1:03:37.5
144 11 18

Top 5 Times: 1:05:29.6

Only 4 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 1 finishers
Top 5 Times:

Only 3finishers
Top 5 Times:

5

12

15

23

27

36

Finishers

4
7

20

16

26

28

39

2
8

21

17

31

29

40

6*

10

33

25

35

32

37

30

38

34

10/20/2012 11:51:31



